
265

8,400

610

500

1,045

200

800

Total 11820

**Each institution sets its own tuition and fees schedule, these estimates are subject to institutional change/ annual increases.

American Association of Nurse Anesthetists (AANA) membership Fee

Conference attendance 

SEE Exam 

Clinical Rotation Housing

Additional Estimated Students Costs

Textbooks

NBCRNA Board Preparation Material

NBCRNA Certification Examination


