Additional Estimated Students Costs		
SEE Exam		265
Clinical Rotation Housing		8,400
Textbooks		610
NBCRNA Board Preparation Material		500
NBCRNA Certification Examination		1,045
American Association of Nurse Anesthetists (AANA) membership Fee		200
Conference attendance		800
	Total	11820

**Each institution sets its own tuition and fees schedule, these estimates are subject to institutional change/ annual increases.